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PBOUATI INSUBANGE GIIMPANY TIMIIED

(A COMPANY OF YOUR TRUST)

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS (3RD QUARTER)

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2018

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 20I B

PARTICULARS 30th Sept , 2018 30th Sept,2017

Cosh Flows from Operqting Activities:

Cosh Receipts from Insurers ond Others

Cosh Poid for Cloims ond Monogement Expenses

Cosh Generoled from OPerotions

lncome Tqx Poid & Deducted ot Source

Net Cosh Generoted lrom Operoling Activities

Cosh Flows from lnvesting Aciivilies :

lnvestmenl in Bonds / Shores

Acquisilion of Property, Plont & Equipments etc'
Softwore lnslollqtion
Net Cosh used in Invesling Aclivities

Cosh Flows from Finoncing Activiiies

Dividend Poid

Short Term Loon ReceiPls

Net Cosh Generqled/ (Used) in Finoncing Activities

Nel lncreose In Cosh ond Bqnk Bqlonces

396,252,749

314
82,244,67?
r 6,1 34

(16,134,8491

66,1 09,830

3, r 90,333

112,693,057)

11s7 ,7

(9,660,474)

129,702,s04)
18,719,294

(1 0.?83.21 0)

45,466,'t47

310,279,453
(

43,40s,667

19,297,77

(19 ,297 ,77 6)

24,'t07,891

1,011,263

t4,681,825)
1209,s41

(3,880,1 03)

( 1 6,81 2,7s0)

1 1 ,47 5,340
(s.337,3?0)

14,890,398

Cqsh ond Bonk Bolonces ot lhe Beginning of lhe Period/Yeor 3?5,022,238 37 5,579,607

Cosh ond Bonk Bolonces ot the End of lhe Yeor 440.488.385 3?0.470,005

Nel Operotinq Cosh Flows per Shores 2.23 0.81

UNAUDTTED STATEMENT OF CHANGES lN EQUITY (3RD QUARTER)

Porticulors Shore Copitol Reserve for
Exceptionol

Losses

lnvestment
f luctuotion

reserve

Retoined Eornings Shoreholders Equity

2017"

\t the beginning of the year 280,212,310 147 ,520,187 2,500,000 34,517,338 464,7 49,835

Nel HroIrT OTTer lOx 39,068,601 39,068,601

Stock Dividend poid 16,812,73C ( r 6,81 2,730)

Cosh Dividend poid (r6,8r2,730) (16,812,730)

Reserve for excepiional losses turtot,tJL ( r 0,1 87,1 30)

'September 30,2017 297,025,040 157,707,317 2,500,000 29,773,349 487,005,706

2018"

At the beginning of the year 297,025,040 167,054,856 3,271,613 32,?17,250 500,268,759

Net Protil ofier lox 41 ,108,673 41 ,108,673

Cosh Dividend Poid
(29,702,5041 {29,702,s04)

Unreqlized profit on shores 91 5,77 1 (e 1 s,7711

Reserve for exceptional losses 17,920,557 117,920,557)

'Seplember 30,2018 297,025,040 184,975,413 4,187,$3 25,48A0?0 s:t*674,?27

: Dhoko
>'6-\.\

Doted: Dhoko

October 29,2018 --z-Chief Executive Officer Director
N
-ehoirnnon

Floor),107,MotijheelC/A,Dhaka-1000,Bangladesh
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PBOUATI INSUBANGE SOMPANY TIMITED

(A COMPANY OF YOUR TRUST)

UNAUDTTED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION (3RD QUARTER)

AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER,20]8

ITEM 30.09.2018
TAKA

31ST DEC. ,2017
TAKA

PROPERIY & ASSETS

INVESTMENT (NlB & Shores)

CURRENT ASSETS (Excluding Cosh & Bonk Bolonce)

CASH & BANK BALANCES (lncluding FDR)

FIXED ASSEIS (lncluding Stock of Printing & Sioiionery)

35,623,157

397 ,789,67 4

440,488,385

1 50, r 03,932

40,543,284

439,499,099

395,022,240

L44,647,172

Tolol 1,024,005,147 Lr0tg,7Llt793

CAPITAT & TIABITITIES

SHARE CAPITAL

RESERVE & CONIINGENCY ACCOUNTS

CURRENI LIABILITIES

297,025,040

373,225,798

353,754,309

297,025,040

359,603,283

363,083,47L

Tolql 1,024,oo5,L47 L$Lg,71L,793

NeTIssels Volue per Shore L7.23 r6.+o

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (3RD QUARTER)

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER,20IS

ITEM 30.09.2018

TAKA

30.09.20'r7

TAKA

0I.07.2018 to
30.09.2018

Q1.07.2017 lo
30.09.2017

Gross Premium lncome
Less: Re-lnsuronce Ceded

360,934,258

62,258,301

365,8\ 4,498

72,656,680

90,184,894

1Q,329,584

117,848,702

28,433,484

Nel Premium lncome
Add: Re-lnsuronce & Profit Commission

298,675,957

r5,883,937

293,157,818

16,421,721

79,855,310

2,577,459

8?,415,218

7,416,499

Nel lncome 314,559,894 309,579,53? 82,432,36? 96,831,717

Less: Commission, ExPenses & Cloims

Less: Unexplred Risk Adlusi

27 1 ,586,27 1

2,167 ,919

254,950,988

9,652,233

77,700,602

(7 ,\ 59 ,87 4)

81,434,587

(r06,698)

Underurriting Profit

Add: lncome from lnvestment & Others

Less: Generol & Finonciol ExPenses

40.805,704

23 693 873

9,486,294

44,976.318

20,308,090

10,096,525

1 1.891.64r

9,866,283

3,553,633

r5,503.828

7,242,14?

2,551,248

Profil Before Tox

Less: Provission for Tox

55,013.283

1 3,?04,6 r 0

55,r 87,883

16,119,281

18,204,290

3,808,058

20,'t94,72?

6,208,121

Profit Atter Tqx 41,108,673 39,068,60',| 14,396,231 13,?86,608

Number of Shores 2?,702,504 29,702,504 29,702,504 29,702,504

Restoted Eorning Per Shore r .38 1.32 0.48 0.47

Doied: Dhoko

Cctober 29,2018

/'Zdry
CFO & Compfsec. Chief Execulive Offlcer Dlrector Choirmon

Head Office : Khan Mansion, (11th Floor),1O7, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh


